
Methi(Leaves) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2026-03-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Indore(F&V) APMC  6.00  600.00  1000 -  400.00 2026-02-26

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Jawra(F&V) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,000.00 2026-02-21

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Bareli(F&V) APMC  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2026-02-08

Methi(Leaves) - Fenugreek-Organic Sehore(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  600.00 2026-02-06

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Timarni(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sheopurkalan(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Hoshangabad(F&V)  38.00  3,800.00  4350 -  3,600.00 2025-10-30

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Indore(F&V)  18.00  1,800.00  2500 -  1,000.00 2025-10-30

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sailana  63.01  6,301.00  6301 -  6,301.00 2025-10-30

Methi(Leaves) - Fenugreek-Organic Sehore(F&V)  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Itarsi(F&V)  33.00  3,300.00  3400 -  3,200.00 2025-10-29

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Ujjain(F&V)  18.24  1,824.00  2550 -  980.00 2025-10-27

Methi(Leaves) - Fenugreek-Organic Bareli(F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,500.00 2025-10-25

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Petlawad(F&V)  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-15

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sitmau  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,056.00 2025-08-20

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Mhow(F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,000.00 2025-08-08

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Indore  31.80  3,180.00  3180 -  3,180.00 2025-07-28

Methi(Leaves) - Fenugreek-Organic Manasa  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2025-06-24

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Jaora  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2025-06-18

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Ujjain  38.71  3,871.00  3871 -  3,871.00 2025-06-17

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dhar  35.05  3,505.00  3505 -  3,505.00 2025-06-12

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sendhwa(F&V)  8.00  800.00  1000 -  500.00 2025-06-06

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Jawra(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-05-15
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Methi(Leaves) - Methi Badnagar  44.60  4,460.00  4460 -  4,460.00 2025-05-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Agar  36.80  3,680.00  3680 -  3,680.00 2025-04-28

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dhamnod(F&V)  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2025-03-28

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Mhow  33.00  3,300.00  3300 -  3,300.00 2025-03-21

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Ratlam  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-03-18

Methi(Leaves) - Methi A lot  47.78  4,778.00  4778 -  4,200.00 2025-03-17

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Manawar(F&V)  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2025-02-07

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sirali(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-01-18

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Piplya  51.51  5,151.00  5151 -  5,151.00 2024-12-30

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Manasa  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-17

Methi(Leaves) - Other Sheopurkalan  49.95  4,995.00  4995 -  4,995.00 2024-05-22

Methi(Leaves) - Other Harda(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2023-12-21

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Sendhwa  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2023-12-21

Methi(Leaves) - Other Sanwer  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  1,100.00 2023-05-24

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Timarni  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-04-11

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Khargone  8.00  800.00  1000 -  500.00 2023-04-03

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dhamnod  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2023-03-09

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Dhar(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  1880 -  1,660.00 2023-03-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Rajgarh  5.00  500.00  700 -  400.00 2023-02-13

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Kukshi  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2023-01-31

Methi(Leaves) - Other Syopurkalan(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2023-01-11

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Porsa(F&V)  4.00  400.00  400 -  400.00 2022-12-20

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Itarsi  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2022-12-03

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Petlawad  7.00  700.00  700 -  700.00 2022-11-05

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Khandwa(F&V)  10.00  1,000.00  1400 -  800.00 2022-09-13
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